High Scores by Emp Grp

FT Faculty Strongly Agr. + Agree Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly Disagree Cannot Answer
Mean S Dev Freq Freq % Freq Freq % Freq Freq % Freq Freq % Freq Freq % Freq Freq % Freq Freq %
9. | know how the work | do supports the mission of the College. 4.6 1.02 166 94% 113 64% 53 30% 2 1% 1 1% 4 2% 4 2%
16. The work that | do is personally fulfilling. 4.6 1.06 165 93% 114 64% 51 29% 4 2% 1 1% 0 0% 7 4%
PT Faculty Strongly Agr. + Agree Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly Disagree Cannot Answer
Mean S Dev Freq Freq % Freq Freq % Freq Freq % Freq Freq % Freq Freq % Freq Freq % Freq Freq %
11. Ilook forward to accomplishing my job responsibilities at work each day. 4.7 1.08 85 94% 63 70% 22 24% 1 1% 0 0% 0 0% 4 4%
16. The work that | do is personally fulfilling. 4.7 0.71 87 97% 65 72% 22 24% 2 2% 0 0% 0 0% 1 1%
Administrators Strongly Agr. + Agree Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly Disagree Cannot Answer
Mean S Dev Freq Freq % Freq Freq % Freq Freq % Freq Freq % Freq Freq % Freq Freq % Freq Freq %
6. | understand the College’s mission to our students and community. 4.8 0.70 65 | 98% 55 8% | 10 15% | o | o% | 0 0% | o | 0% | 1 2% |
Nonbargaining Staff Strongly Agr. + Agree Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly Disagree Cannot Answer
Mean S Dev Freq Freq % Freq Freq % Freq Freq % Freq Freq % Freq Freq % Freq Freq % Freq Freq %
6. | understand the College’s mission to our students and community. 4.5 0.74 292 96% 166 55% | 126 41% | 7 2% | 1 0% | 1 0% | 3 1% |
Bargaining Staff Strongly Agr. + Agree Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly Disagree Cannot Answer
Mean S Dev Freq Freq % Freq Freq % Freq Freq % Freq Freq % Freq Freq % Freq Freq % Freq Freq %
6. | understand the College’s mission to our students and community. 4.5 0.77 142 95% 81 54% 61 41% 5 3% 0 0% 0 0% 2 1%
9. | know how the work | do supports the mission of the College. 4.5 0.86 138 93% 85 57% 53 36% 7 5% 1 1% 1 1% 2 1%
20. | collaborate well with the people in my department. 4.5 0.98 139 93% 71 48% 68 46% 5 3% 0 0% 0 0% 5 3%
Temps with Benefits Strongly Agr. + Agree Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly Disagree Cannot Answer
Mean S Dev Freq Freq % Freq Freq % Freq Freq % Freq Freq % Freq Freq % Freq Freq % Freq Freq %
29. |am optimistic about Montgomery College's future. 4.7 1.28 15 88% 12 71% | 3 18% | 1 6% | 0 0% | 0 0% | 1 6% |

1/5/2018
Note: Freq % may exceed 100% due to rounding.

Scale: 5 = Strongly Agree; 4 = Agree; 3 = Neutral; 2 = Disagree; 1 = Strongly Disagree.

The mean excludes the "Cannot Answer" responses.
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